
 
 

 

Professional Architectural Services 
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ADDENDUM #5 

November 16, 2021 

 

List of Pre-Proposal Meeting Attendees: 

 

 Name Company Phone Number Email Address 

1 Susan Winslow Tela Vuota, PLLC 804-647-8872 swinslow@telavuotapllc.com  

2 Jeff Kirby Parrish & Partners, LLC 336-317-2717 jkirby@parrishandpartners.com 

3 Duane Ellis Walker Consultants 202-774-5218 Dellis@walkerconsultants.com 

4 James Blake Mimar Architects & Engineers, Inc. 410-944-4900 jblake@mimarch.net 

5 Tommy Bibb EXP U.S. Services   tommy.bibb@exp.com 
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6 Bob Anderson ICE Engineering   bob.anderson@ice-eng.com 

7 Emily Hinton Lindsey Architecture 336-266-2598 emily@lindseyarch.com 

8 Michael Hacke Walker Consultants 484-253-0329 Mhacke@walkerconsultants.com 
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